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$87.00
2 473 Jimmy Xiong $73.00 2 656
1 482 Scott Pollack

$156.00
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
13 Entries $12.00 $156.0026 Entries $12.00 $312.00

SCRATCHHANDICAP "BEST 2"

4 460 Tony Kaskadden $25.00

$0.00
Total Prize Fund Total Prize Fund

3

678 Chris Tuskowski $88.00
SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

HANDICAP "BEST 2" SCRATCH
20 Entries $12.00 $240.00 11 Entries $12.00 $132.00

3 489 David West $42.00

$84.00
Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00

25 Entries $12.00 $300.00

11 482 Tony Kaskadden $120.00
PLACEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

$240.00 $132.00

$44.00469 Jeff Wright $60.002 2 603

SUNDAY EARLY SWEEPERS

467 Sandra Fisher $35.00

$25.00

HANDICAP "BEST 2" SCRATCH

SCORE BOWLER

4 488 Jimmy Xiong $26.00

2 503 Ted Williams

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added By ABT Chicagoland

5 469 Brian Bottkol $25.00

$69.00

C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

$84.001 506 Nancy Castrogiovanni $138.00 1 618 Eric Primer
PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE
$84.00$300.00

7 Entries

Total Prize Fund Total Prize Fund

$12.00
HANDICAP "BEST 2" SCRATCH

SATURDAY EARLY SWEEPERS

MEMORIAL DAY OPEN SWEEPERS
MAY 23-26, 2014AMF BOWLERO

PRIZE

Tony Kaskadden

FRIDAY SWEEPERS

$24.002 Entries $12.00 $24.002 Entries $12.00
$1.00Added By ABT Chicagoland $1.00Added By ABT Chicagoland

Ken Mabone

$25.00Total Prize Fund

1 5471 459 Brian McLafferty $25.00
SCORE BOWLER

SATURDAY LATE SWEEPERS

SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACEPLACE
$25.00Total Prize Fund

Total Prize Fund $312.00 Total Prize Fund

1 667 Matt Barker$146.00
Phil Anderson $44.00

3 469 Tom Sirikul $42.00 3 648 Paul Callies $25.00
4 460 Steve Lunsford $26.00
5 453 Josh Reidy $25.00
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T13 466 Adam Rozmanynowski $26.50
T13 466 Kevin Sikora $26.50
12 467 John scaletta $28.00
11 468 Richard Phillips $29.00
10 472 Jette Bonifacio $30.00

7 602 Tim Culp $25.007 477 James Reed $39.00

$27.00
6 479 Tom Sirikul $42.00 6 603 Jette Bonifacio $26.00

647 Eric Primer $28.00
5 480 Leroy Walker Jr $45.00 5 624 Tom Sirikul

481 Flor Serain $48.00 4

$420.00Total Prize Fund$912.00Total Prize Fund
$0.00Added By ABT Chicagoland$0.00Added By ABT Chicagoland

$420.0035 Entries $12.00$912.0076 Entries $12.00
SCRATCHHANDICAP "BEST 2"

Dave Palojarvi Jr $31.00Jason Wojnar $42.00 3 5773 463

$107.00
PLACE

2 507 Matt Barker $72.00 2 643 Matt Barker $54.00

PRIZE
1 514 Jonathan Tompary $144.00 1 659 Jason Wojnar

SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
$336.00Total Prize Fund $192.00Total Prize Fund

HANDICAP "BEST 2" SCRATCH
28 Entries $336.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER

4 461 David West $27.00
5 460 John Scaletta $26.00

$0.00Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00Added By ABT Chicagoland

6 459 Chang Thao $25.00

SUNDAY LATE SWEEPERS

$12.00 16 Entries $12.00 $192.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 515 Tony Kaskadden $282.00 1 716 Eric Primer $174.00
T2 496 Jimmy Xiong $111.00 2 662 Tony Kaskadden $87.00

Dave Palojarvi Jr $111.00 3 653 Dave Palojarvi Jr

473 J. C. Pittman
T8 473 Bill Krutz $34.50
T8

MONDAY SWEEPERS

T2 496 $53.00
4

$34.50

15 464 Tony Kaskadden $25.00


